®
The Yard Master Electric is Elite’s outdoor projecton screen suitable for your own backyard, patio, pool deck, or wherever
your creative innovation leads.
Yard Master Electric Series Product Brochure
Yard Master Electric Series
The Yard Master Electric is Elite’s outdoor projecton screen suitable for your own
backyard, patio, pool deck, or wherever your creative innovation leads.
1 www.elitescreens.com/yardmasterelectric

(in)
View Height
(cm) View Width (cm) N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(Kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packing Dimension
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material
Case
Color
OMS100H-ELECTRIC 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 24.7 34.0 11.2 15.4 99.6"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
OMS120H-ELECTRIC 120" (16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7 29.5 38.7 13.4 17.6 116.7"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
OMS150H-ELECTRIC 150" (16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 52.6 67.9 23.9 30.8 148.9”x7.7”x8.1" 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
Yard Master Electric Series
 Model
Numbers
Screen Diag. &

Width
Between Wall
& Screen (C3)
Top Black
Masking
(B1)
Side Black
Masking
(A3)
Case Length
w/out
End Cap (A4)
Case
Length
(A5)
OMS100H-Electric 100"(16:9) 2215 2395 61 51 2398 2408 1245 305 1610 1707 1727 99 99 1809 28
2657 2837 61 51 2842 2852 1494 305 1859 1956 1976 99 99 2253 28OMS120H-Electric 120"(16:9)
 Model
Numbers
Screen Diag. &

(C1)
(C2) (C3)
View
Height
(B1)
Screen
Width
(A4)
Weightbar
Length
(A5)
L/R
Black
Masking
(A6)
OMS150H-Electric 150"(16:9) 3321 3611 2811 3421 3551 50 2215 1868 2080 152 60 112 118 135 35 23
Unit: mm
 Model
Numbers Aspect Ratio
Overall